Seven-Digit Addition (F)

Name:

Date:
Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.
3312421 7243034
+ 3576458 + 1313014
3480578 7227745
+ 3511311 + 1610232
3314240 4878033
+ 3684 553 + 4111324
7607115 4604 403
+ 1040 600 + 2305311
1570436 1712175
+ 8402451 + 8047 814

Score:

1721553
+ 4055234

1827683
+ 8040010

4121764
+ 1008114

1363636
+ 4214 300

2843770
+ 6004112
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